
              MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 
                                                               A UNIT OF  
                  (MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) 
                               Tel No. –022-22187785, E-mail - rreeamhada@gmail.com  
                   Website - https://mahatenders.gov.in and https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

 

 
E-TENDER NOTICE  

 
 

Executive Engineer “A” Division / Mumbai Building Repairs & Reconstruction Board, 

Unit of MHADA, Colaba Transit Camp, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005 is inviting 

online digitally signed tenders in form 'B-1' (Percentage Rate) for following works from the 

contractor registered under appropriate class mentioned in Detailed Tender Notice 

uploaded on website.  The e-Tender will be available on the above portal from Date 

22.02.2019 (from 11.00 a.m.) to Date 08.03.2019  (up to 5.45 pm) 
   

e-
Tend-
er No. 

Name of Works 
Building No. 

Estimated 
cost in Rs. 

E.M.D. 
1% of 

Estimat
ed cost 

Security 
Deposit 4%  
of Estimated 

cost 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Contractor 

Tender Price 
including 

GST in Rs. 

Time limit 
for 

completion 
of work 

1 

Specail Repairs 
to common 
toilet block for 
executive 
Engineer A Div 
Office at Colaba 
Transit Camp, 
Mumbai 

8,53,326/- 8533.00 

18000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Class- II & 
Above 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

2 

Special Repairs 
to RT Building 
known as 
Shreesadan 
10C Lala Nigam 
Road, Colaba 
Mumbai – 
Repairs to 
Internal Plaster, 
Waterproofing 
and Pump 
Room 

9,78,942/- 0.00 

10000.00 
( 50% initially & 

50% through 
Bill) 

Labour Co-
operative 
Society 
registered 
with 
MHADA in 
A Class 
with DDR 
Mumbai 
City 

560.00 

12 Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

 

 

1. All information regarding e-Tendering is available on https://mahatenders.gov.in  
and https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in website.  

2. Bidder see all details about the tender time scheduled, rules and clauses in details tender 
notice which uploaded on website. 

3. For any information and help regarding e-tender, please contact the office of  
Executive Engineer A Div. M.B.R.& R. Board, Colaba Caffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai -    
400 005. Contact No.022-22187785 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                          ( Gurudatta Madane )  

                                 Executive Engineer          

                                                                                                A Div. M B R & R Board, Mumbai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


